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

0.00
17,850.00

0.00
6
5
5
0

1967
53
RS3
$6,647.14

1 0

6 2

PL VAP9302 LT 46 BLK 36 DL CE #1 LD 36. GROUP 1.

009-691-171

5'4
17'11
10'6
13'1
10'5
14'11
9'8
15'10
6'
15'6

10'4
21'8
15'2
16'1
15'6

10'
9'10

18'
6'

16'10

12'
10'2
13'8

12'
12'

10'5
4'11

6'
6'
6'

5'
7'1
10'7
10'6
11'8
10'2
3'11
6'
6'
6'

20'5
10'8
9'11
13'7
10'4

20'10

14'9
9'5
6'5
9'2
6'3
9'8

1,741
1,474
1,230

0
4,445

0
4,445

3
3
3
5
33

R2433318. Foreclosure Property. Listed for $2,548,800 This 4445 sq. ft. British Properties Home has 6 bedrooms & 5  Bathrooms and is located on a
17,850 sq. ft.  lot. Private location with Golf course, shopping,recreation & skiing nearby.   Laser Measured & Virtual & Drone Toured.  Please call for
more information.

26

3

Nicky Tu PREC*
Keller Williams Elite Realty

nickyhmtu@gmail.com

Phone: 604-767-5913

Foreclosure

0 6

2019

RE/MAX LifeStyles Realty

Foreclosure

$2,548,800

Virtual Tour URL

1 BLK 1 BLK

British Properties

No

No

No

Concrete Perimeter
No

No
No

Yes
Yes

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above

Foyer
Living Room
Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Wok Kitchen
Eating Area
Family Room
Other
Master Bedroom

Above
Above
Above
Above
Above
Above
Above
Above
Above
Above

Walk-In Closet
Walk-In Closet
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Walk-In Closet
Other
Other
Other

Below
Below
Below
Below
Below
Below

Recreation
Bedroom
Utility
Kitchen
Storage
Gym

Below
Above
Above
Above
Main

Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No

V

Feet

City/Municipal
Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

2 Storey w/Bsmt.

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Brick, Stucco, Wood

Baseboard, Radiant

Natural Gas

Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s)

Front
Garage; Double

None

Wall/Wall/Mixed

None

Golf Course Nearby, Private Setting, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby, Ski Hill Nearby, Treed

Fully Finished

Tar & Gravel

05/04/2020 09:28 AM

West Vancouver

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)
(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor
Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Grg Dr Ht:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

Sewer Type:

Metered Water:

x
x

5132 ALDERFEILD PLACE

V7W 2W7

R2430162 $3,288,000

175
10,365.00

73.00
4
3
3
0

1980
40
RS-10
$8,192.05

2

2

LOT 32, BLOCK 4, PLAN VAP17968, DISTRICT LOT 885, GROUP 1, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT

007-239-220

14'11
10'4
11'2
13'10
11'11
12'10
6'2
10'
11'6
10'9

21'4
13'

17'2
19'1
14'9

14'11
8'2

10'11
12'11

11'5
1,495
1,116

0
0

2,611

0
2,611

4
3
31

Immaculate 2 sty detached offers a dramatic entry with huge skylights and stone walls, nestled at the end of a quiet cul-de-sac. Commanding second
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